
STANDARD BOAT - HKU INVITATIONAL CUP
標準龍 -香港大學邀請賽龍舟競渡
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HKU6

HKU8

HKU4

HKU3

University Hall 大學堂龍舟隊

St. Ricci 聖衛龍舟

Morrison Hall Dragon Boat 馬禮遜龍

Swire Hall Dragon Boat 太古龍
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*Private Steersman

*Private Steersman

HKU9

HKU7

HKU5

HKU1

HKU2

志新龍

Shun Hing College Dragons

Starr Dragon Boat Team 施德龍

HKU Lee Shau Kee Hall Dragon Boat Team 兆基龍

Hysan DragonBoat 希慎龍舟

計時賽: 時間最少為第一名, 如此類推.  26場及27場一同計時

The higher position with less finishing time.Race 26 and race 27 time trial together


